Gore RC (acceptances)

GORE RC 27 OCT

Meeting: 6

Track: Dead6
Weather: Fine
Rail: Out 1.5m

Explanation of Field Layout

Tote No- Horse- Barrier- Rating- Weight

# 1 LONGFORD TAVERN

2000m, $12000, MDN, 12:32 PM

IDEAL WARRIOR
KENKI

COSY NOOK (AUS)
COAX

TAKEITEASY
AGAINST ALL ODDS
SIR ALLYKHAZANN
THREE OVER TWO
NO RIGMAROLE

10 REDGUM

11 HOUSE OF CARDS
12 SILENT APPROACH
13 VILLANELLE

14 MOONFLOWER

O 0O NOUT DA WN -

# 2 CALDWELL CONTRACTING

13
10
2

53
52
51

4 47

1
11
6
5
14
3
9
8
12
7

47
45
45
45
52
52
51
47
46
45

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

2000m, $15000, OPN HCP, 01:07 PM

KILOWATT
NOMEN LUDI
RIVIERA ROCK
OUR BOY RITCHIE
WILD JACK

FULL FURY
EISENHOWER

NOoO b WN =

5
2
7
1
3
4
6

90
81
81
80
78
74
52

62.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.0
54.0
54.0

# 3 GRANT FARMING PARTNERSHIP

2000m, $12000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 01:42 PM

1 MAZZURO

FLY WITHOUT WINGS
VEE TWELVE
MASTER LINCOLN
TAPDOG

COLOUR ME RED
MY CASHIER
GERRY JOYCE
BORN TO BE BAD
10 DARCEE QUE

11 WESTERN DREAM
12 VAGUE

13 LINCOLN DREAMER
14 CHOICE DU JEU

O oo NOUL DA~ WN

# 4 HOWL AT THE MOON

10
11
14
12
6
7

64
62
62
61
61
60
60
58
61
61
57
59
55
57

1200m, $12000, MDN, 02:17 PM

MARMADUKE
COPY ME IN
HATITIMATANGI
QIJI SPIRIT
SALISBURY
WHIPPERSNAPPER

o v A~ WN =
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49
45
45
45
45
45

59.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
55.0
54.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

27 Oct 2021
7 BATON ROUGE 6 45
8 MOROCCO MISS 3 4
9 RYLEE MAY 2 45
10 TORA ROSE 9 45
11 MAXIE TAP 5 45
12 MRS LAWRENCE 145
13 HYSPEC (B1) 8 51

# 5 THOMAS GREEN

1200m, $12000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 02:52 PM

1 HE'SMIBROTHER 11 65
2 EARL OF ORKNEY 6 63
3 IRISH GURU 8 &
4 STELLA CREEK 10 65
5 BEESLASTSTING 2 61
6 FIERY RED 3 63
7 LA TARDIGRADA 5 63
(AUS)
8 GRAND EXPRESS 9 58
9 MISS HARLEY QUINN 4 61
10 NOAH 157
11 SACRED KITTY 12 60
12 SORRIDA 7 60

# 6 GORE ELITE PLUMBING

1335m, $12000, Rating 74
Benchmark, 03:29 PM

1 EASY HABIT 1 68
2 TAP'N'GO 7 68
3 WAIMATE BILL 2 68
4 ZAC BLACK 5 65
5 HUMBUCKER 4 64
6 RUBY ROYALE 8 67
7 SPRING BLOSSOM 6 67
(AUS)
8 CHEERS 3 58

# 7 AON INSURANCE
1335m, $12000, MDN, 04:04 PM

1 BEAU STITCH 10 52
2 NOQUARTER ASKED 6 51
3 LEVON 9 45
4 STOP YELLING 1 45
5 LUGANO'S ACE 3 51
6 TAVY ROAD 7 46
7 EBONY MAGIC 11 45
8 MISS PENVOSE 5 45
9 RITA HAYWORTH 2 45
10 ROCKSHOW 8 45
11 PAR TEE 4 45

# 8 GORE VENUE BONUS
1335m, $12000, MDN, 04:39 PM

1 DENALI 7 52

2 BOB MARLIE 4 51

3 TRABRUK 9 50

4 THE LAST THYME 2 51

5 ELEGANT CHARM 12 45
(AUS)

6 I'M HERE 5 45

56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
54.0
54.0

60.0
59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.5
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.5

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.0
56.5
56.5

54.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
54.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

7 ISPYWITHMYLITTLEY 1 45 56.5
E

8 LA OPCION (AUS) 3 45 56.5
9 MIANNA 10 45 56.5
10 SCHEMER 6 45 56.5
11 HYSPEC 8 51 54.0

12 THE BOLD LIONESS 11 45 54.0

# 9 BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM

1335m, $12000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 05:14 PM

1 HE'S MI BROTHER 3 65 60.0

2 LOUIE LINCOLN 5 63 59.0
3 OUR CLARRY 7 62 585
4 CUTTING EDGE 10 61 58.0
5 ARE YOU CEREAL 8 59 57.0
6 NEVER QUITZ 6 62 56.5
7 PLAY THE FIELD 9 62 56.5
8 ORAKA PLAYBOY 11 58 56.5
9 HOLY LOCH (AUS) 2 57 56.0
10 PEARL DAVONE 4 60 55.5
11 SYMPATHIQUE 1 58 54.5

On & Off Course First4s
1

o NoOU D WN

9

On & Off Course Concession Doubles
2,3
4,5
6,7
8,9

On & Off Course Trebles
1,2,3
4,5,6
7,89

On & Off Course Quaddies
2,3,4,5
6,7,8,9

Notes:

Apprentice Riders:
Sanu Toolooa (a3) ¢/- 021 182 5559

Senior Riders:
Tina Comignaghi c/- 021 556 712
Brett Murray 027 299 4193

ACCESS TO SADDLING ENCLOSURE
Following consultation with the New Zealand
Trainers’ Association & Racing Clubs, it has
been agreed that entry to the Saddling
Enclosures at all thoroughbred racing
venues will be restricted to Licensed
Trainers & Registered Persons. In
conjunction with this directive, the minimum
age for staff to enter these areas is 14 years
unless a Stipendiary Steward has granted
prior approval. In order to enforce this
policy, Licensed Trainers and Licensed
Persons must display their official NZTR ID
card to gain access to the Saddling
Enclosure areas on raceday
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